
Henleaze Junior School 

Term Dates 2023-24 

 

Term 1  
Friday 1st September 2023 to Friday 
20th  October 2023 
 

Inset Day – school closed for staff training 
Friday 1st September 2023 
 

Term 2 
Monday 30th October 2023 to Friday 
15th December 2023 
 

 
 

Term 3 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 to Friday 9th 
February 2024 
 

Inset Days – school closed for staff training 
Tuesday 2nd January 2024 
Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

Term 4  
Monday 19th February 2024 to 
Thursday 28th March 2024 
 

 

Term 5   
Monday 15th April 2024 to Friday 24th 
May 2024 
 

Inset Day – school closed for staff training 
Friday 3rd May 2024 
 

Bank Holiday 
Monday 6th May 2024 
 

Term 6  
Monday 3rd June 2024 to Friday 19th 
July 2024 
 

 
 
 

 

School is closed on 5 days of the school year for INSET Days (In-Service Training Days). Dates are 
set in accordance with the school’s development plan and the training needs of the staff team.  

The fifth date for 2023-2024 has not yet been set. It will be published on the school website. 

TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 
 

2023-2024 
 

 
 
 

https://www.henleazejuniorschool.co.uk/calendar/term-dates

